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[bookmark: _GoBack]Programme for Ruabon Youth Provision
September 2022 – December 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 12/09/2022
	WELCOME BACK
International mindfulness day activities
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 13/09/2022
	WELCOME BACK
National hotdog day (Hotdog night)
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 15/09/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 19/09/2022
	Free Choice
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 20/09/2022
	Beauty night 
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 22/09/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 26/09/2022
	PCSO – Emily Blake `
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 27/09/2022
	Closed for planning
 
	-
	-

	Thurs 29/09/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 03/10/2022
	Free Choice
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 04/10/2022
	Pancake night 
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 06/10/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 10/10/2022
	
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 11/10/2022
	Beer pong comp (without the beer)
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 13/10/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 17/10/2022
	Games night 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 18/10/2022
	Trip TBC (breakout)

	TBC
	TBC

	Thurs 20/10/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 24/10/2022
	Pumpkin carving 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 25/10/2022
	Pumpkin carving
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 27/10/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Closed 1 week October half term

	Mon 07/11/2022
	Welcome back
Juniors 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 08/11/2022
	Welcome back
Seniors
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 10/11/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 14/11/2022
	Fire pit 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 15/11/2022
	Closed for planning 


	-
	-

	Thurs 17/11/2022
	World Children’s Day
VISIT
  
	5pm – 8pm
	Ty Pawb, Wrexham 

	Mon 21/11/2022
	
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 22/11/2022
	World cup quiz 
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 24/11/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 28/11/2022
	Pizza night (make your own)
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon


	Tues 29/11/2022
	Toasties’ night 
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 01/12/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 05/12/2022
	Baking Christmas cookies 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 06/12/2022
	Christmas jumpers 
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 08/12/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 12/12/2022
	Christmas craft night and decorate the tree 
	5.30pm-7.30pm JUNIOR NIGHT

	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Tues 13/12/2022
	Pizza night (make your own)
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon

	Thurs 15/12/2022
	Detached 
Sports session 
	6pm to 7pm 
7pm to 8pm 
	Ruabon community 
Ysgol Rhiwabon sports hall 

	Mon 19/12/2022
	Tenpin Bowling 
VISIT
	TBC

	TBC

	Tues 20/12/2022
	Shopping trip TBC
VISIT
	TBC
	TBC

	Thurs 22/12/2022
	Celebration Evening
	6.30pm – 8.30pm
	Ruabon Youth Centre
Stanley Grove
Ruabon



For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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